

308131C French Dressing (Chefs Selections)



Pack Size: 2 X 2.27LT

Details: A classic and versatile dressing perfect for salads, marinades, and sandwiches. Made with a blend of vinegar, herbs, and spices, this dressing is perfect for adding a touch of French flair to any dish.

Allergen Information

Contains:

Mustard

Free from:

Cereal, Celery, Soya, Crustaceans, Eggs, Fish, Lupin, Molluscs, Milk, Nuts, Peanuts, Sesame, Sulphur Dioxide

Suitable for:

Coeliacs, Vegetarians, Vegan

Handling Information

Directions For Use:

SHAKE WELL BEFORE USE

Storage Instructions:

Store in a cool, dry place. Once opened, refrigerate and consume within 4 weeks.

Product Ingredients

Product Ingredients:

Water, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, White Wine Vinegar, Extra Virgin Olive Oil (5%), French Mustard (Water, **MUSTARD** Flour, Spirit Vinegar, Sugar, Salt, Caramelised Sugar Syrup, Dried Marjoram, Turmeric, Stabiliser (Xanthan Gum), Pimento), Dijon Mustard (Water, **MUSTARD** Flour, Spirit Vinegar, Salt, **MUSTARD** Bran,

Nutritional Information

Typical Values per 100g/ml:

Based on a reference intake of an average adult (8400kJ/2000kCal) diet

Energy:

139 kcal / 580 kJ

Fat:

7.7 g

of which saturates:

1 g

Carbohydrates:

16.6 g

of which sugars:

12.7 g

Fibre:

0.5 g

Protein:

0.5 g

Salt:

1.7 g



All product information is correct at time of upload. Information may change so please check the packaging before use.

If allergen information is not presented here, please obtain it from the product packaging

or speak with our QA Department.